
Character Cube To Kill A Mockingbird 

Character's Name

Adjectives that 
describe your 

character:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Drawing of your 
character 

(Don't Worry 
if it's not perfect!)

Things your 
character does 

not like? 

Directions 
1. Fill out each section of your 

character cube.
2. Decorate your cube with 

colored pencils, crayons, or 
markers.

3. Using scissors, cut out your 
cube along the solid lines.

4. Fold your cube along the 
dotted lines.

5. Tape or glue the tabs to form 
a cube.

Things your 
character does like? 

One thing your 
character would 

change about 
himself or herself? 




